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Pos Str.

Nr.

Fahrer 

driver
Vorname Beifahrer Team Fahrzeug Baujahr Klasse Gesamt

Punkte

1 19 Schlager Marc SCHLAGER Otmar Rotella Vredestein Team Toyota Celica ST 1972 4 14,94 3,41 0,97 0,01 0,06 0,76 0,97 0,13 0,00 0,37 0,88 1,61 0,63 0,23 0,84 0,65 0,4 0,02 1,31 1,69

2 28 Volk Erich VOLK Roswitha Rotella Vredestein Team FORD USA Mustang Fastback 1965 3 15,59 4,09 0,46 0,25 0,05 1,2 0,72 0,15 0,00 0,55 1,06 0,76 0,19 0,25 0,45 0,94 1,01 0,38 1,3 1,78

3 17 Weithaler Josef KLOSSOVA Michaela Höllental Classic Team SKODA 1000 MB Rallye 1964 3 18,51 4,79 0,42 0,88 0,97 1,3 0,55 0,04 0,00 1,3 0,96 0,29 0,6 0,20 1,02 0,4 1,38 0,14 1,00 2,27

4 16 Rutrecht Peter PRIEBERNIG Andreas Mercedes 190 SL 1960 2 21,47 9,63 0,5 0,33 0,04 0,75 0,49 0,04 0,00 0,66 1,09 0,51 1,03 0,11 0,89 0,38 2,19 0,16 1,53 1,14

5 13 Howadt Klaus HOWADT Philip Rotella Vredestein Team Porsche 914/6 1970 3 22,88 4,32 0,57 0,44 0,39 0,78 1,21 0,6 0,00 0,42 0,48 0,68 1,17 0,10 2,5 0,75 2,95 0,31 1,08 4,13

6 18 Landerl Erich RAGOWSKY Gilbert BMW 2002 turbo 1974 4 23,71 4,79 0,49 0,38 0,1 2,91 1,08 0,07 0,00 0,45 0,22 1,33 0,4 0,37 5,49 0,62 1,07 0,06 0,39 3,49

7 20 Pintarich Franz PINTARICH Uschi Ford Escort RS 2000 MK I 1973 4,13,11 24,03 4,88 1,55 1,36 1,15 1,41 0,23 0,82 0,00 0,57 0,56 1,44 0,99 0,35 0,91 1,38 1,78 0,26 0,96 3,43

8 29 Grava Paolo MARTINELLI Fulvio Lancia Fulvia Coupé 1.3S 1971 4,8, 24,49 8,82 0,04 2,86 2,08 0,28 0,24 0,13 0,00 1,24 1,00 0,48 0,11 0,36 0,33 0,72 0,99 0,16 0,98 3,67

9 21 Forstner Peter FORSTNER Irene MGB GT V8 1974 4 24,50 7,04 1,19 0,79 0,58 1,16 0,73 0,23 0,00 0,41 0,86 0,24 0,7 0,04 0,73 2,24 1,72 0,68 2,29 2,87

10 11 Jirowsky Fritz Jirowsky Silvia Höllental Classic Team Alfa Romeo 2000 GTV 1971 4 26,03 5,73 1,1 0,62 0,61 0,41 0,44 0,13 0,00 0,6 0,38 0,56 0,23 0,07 1,64 1,01 7,27 0,09 1,5 3,64

11 42 Matzke Willy SZTATECSNY  Stefan   Rotella Vredestein Team Alfa Romeo Giuglia Super 1300 1976 4,13 26,90 6,93 0,37 0,78 0,48 0,34 1,65 0,16 0,00 3,1 0,34 0,56 1,65 0,01 1,14 1,12 2,02 0,44 2,82 2,99

12 23 Bailer Hans Michael BAILER Barbara Höllental Classic Team Volvo P 1800S 1966 3 27,29 4,09 1,06 0,53 1,18 0,59 1,24 0,35 0,00 2,39 0,36 0,64 0,63 0,31 2,66 4,53 2,07 0,39 1,48 2,79

13 14 Berger Michael HOLLY-BERGER Veronika Höllental Classic Team Porsche 911 1975 4,8, 29,25 17,71 0,38 0,03 0,36 0,6 0,62 0,17 0,00 0,42 0,37 0,45 0,57 0,22 0,84 0,72 1,38 0,25 0,3 3,86

14 12 Kaan Richard ZEISBERGER Oliver Porsche 911 1967 3,13 31,24 8,97 1,75 0,22 0,5 1,18 0,81 0,44 0,00 3,54 1,09 1,04 0,81 0,52 2,41 1,46 2,08 0,53 1,25 2,64

15 25 Sponring Christina NN Carinthia Classic Team Porsche 911T 1976 4 31,24 6,05 1,62 1,11 0,38 1,12 1,79 0,35 0,00 2,21 1,02 3,22 2,47 0,40 1,51 1,05 1,58 0,20 2,92 2,24

16 22 Fischer Sepp SCHÄTZINGER Günther Ing. Porsche 911 SC 1979 4 31,82 9,24 0,74 0,24 0,13 1,04 0,63 0,36 0,00 0,34 0,88 0,21 0,9 0,05 0,89 1,13 9,01 0,14 1,45 4,44

17 15 Brandt Helmut SCHRETTER Herwig Carinthia Classic Team Alfa Romeo 2000 GTV 1971 4 34,28 6,17 0,39 0,12 1,54 1,89 0,84 0,19 0,00 0,99 0,65 3,29 0,74 0,12 0,31 5,65 2,72 0,20 1,32 7,15

18 47 Stumpf Michael RIEDL Gerhard Chevrolet Corvette 1959 2,13 34,73 7,46 2,15 0,95 0,74 1,44 1,65 0,41 0,00 0,74 0,36 0,94 1,06 0,28 1,46 1,48 4,16 0,09 3,58 5,78

19 43 Bauder Franz MAYRHOFER Robert Volkswagen Käfer 1302 S 1971 3 40,90 7,22 1,69 2,09 0,1 0,61 0,43 1,93 0,00 0,58 0,93 0,78 1,16 0,20 0,67 0,77 5,23 1,02 10,00 5,49

20 51 Brown George BROWN-ROLLFINKE Ingrid Jaguar E-Type FHC Serie 1 1966 3 45,23 12,45 3,36 0,71 0,17 1,71 2,03 0,19 0,00 3,67 0,69 0,79 2,23 0,18 1,18 0,71 7,82 0,30 2,24 4,8

21 45 Hassler Thomas RUCKHOFER Arno Jaques Lemans Racing Team Ford Mustang Convertible 289 V8 1967 3 46,87 7,99 3,03 2,35 0,99 0,8 1,93 5,00 0,00 2,39 0,74 2,69 1,65 1,01 1,89 3,31 5,76 0,48 2,31 2,55

22 58 Edlinger Veronika HÖNIGMANN Michael BMW 1602 1975 4 47,91 12,49 2,54 0,43 0,77 2,74 1,33 0,81 0,00 2,68 0,75 0,63 2,53 0,25 2,67 1,76 5,95 0,10 2,00 7,48

23 37 Steiner Josef PFENNICH Johannes Karosserie Puck Team 2 Mercedes 230 SL 1964 3 48,01 12,84 3,16 0,51 0,36 3,08 0,42 5,00 0,00 2,28 1,60 1,88 1,85 0,52 1,05 1,29 2,83 1,37 4,5 3,47

24 27 Fuhrmann Erich FUHRMANN Erich jun. Alfa Romeo Spider 1979 4 48,26 8,81 2,37 10,00 2,11 3,3 1,53 0,94 0,00 0,94 1,56 3,61 1,12 0,01 2,31 1,17 1,92 0,12 1,07 5,37

25 30 Aufhauser Franz Jun. AUFHAUSER Franz Ferrari 365 GT 2+2 1970 3 48,40 14,89 3,32 0,41 0,27 1,29 1,03 0,53 0,00 2,1 1,46 1,28 1,02 0,14 2,76 1,44 6,52 0,48 2,87 6,59

26 24 Stoiber Barbara STOIBER Alex Dr. Carinthia Classic Team FIAT 124 Cabrio 1971 4 50,23 18,65 1,86 0,81 1,04 2,27 0,86 1,43 0,00 1,59 1,49 2,16 3,04 0,05 2,37 1,54 4,31 0,90 2,07 3,79

27 71 Kirchheimer Karl KIRCHHEIMER Anna MERCEDES 190 SL 1960 2 50,64 8,82 3,55 0,32 0,64 3,94 1,81 0,61 0,00 2,63 1,42 2,22 3,01 1,34 2,7 2,65 7,68 0,67 2,63 4,00

28 44 Pirtscher Anna-Sophie BARTLITSCH Sandra Jaques Lemans Racing Team Renault Alpine Typ: A 110 , 1300CV 1972 4,8,14 52,13 8,74 3,46 0,51 0,33 3,11 2,41 1,21 0,00 0,96 1,36 2,23 1,85 0,11 10,00 1,06 5,49 0,17 1,41 7,72

29 64 Mak Srecko SCHATZ Clemens GLOBO
Porsche 911 Carrera Targa 
California 1975 4,8,10 55,86 26,95 0,71 0,4 0,54 1,64 0,64 1,08 0,00 0,97 0,37 1,58 1,7 0,32 0,88 1,2 6,62 0,25 2,42 7,59

30 26 Pöllmann Edgar NN Carinthia Classic Team OPEL ASCONA i2000, IRMSCHER 1981 4,8, 58,93 16,52 2,83 1,67 0,34 2,48 1,92 5,00 0,00 1,85 1,22 3,54 1,93 0,32 1,67 2,69 9,05 0,11 2,34 3,45

31 63 Hainzl Sepp HAINZL Susi MG B MK III 1972 4 59,26 11,4 7,36 1,66 0,23 1,73 2,64 0,58 0,00 3,31 1,98 3,82 2,76 0,26 2,77 1,86 8,51 0,68 2,1 5,61

32 62 Egermann Hans EGERMANN Christa Triumph GT6 MK2 1969 3 60,15 16,62 4,94 0,48 0,71 4,27 2,27 0,82 0,00 2,62 1,82 3,27 3,62 0,02 2,76 3,2 1,07 0,71 6,8 4,15
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33 57 Bele Michael BELE Sebastian Morris MINI Cooper S  MK3 1971 4 62,17 16,35 1,76 0,09 0,2 1,07 1,04 5,00 0,00 2,2 1,03 1,61 1,2 0,27 1,22 1,49 9,8 0,16 1,44 16,24

34 74 Zwarnig Gerald Krenn Erich Alfa Romeo Spider IV 1991 5 66,59 17,58 3,47 4,26 0,51 2,24 3,59 4,18 0,00 2,45 2,23 3,05 4,14 0,89 1,72 2,35 6,97 0,64 1,57 4,75

35 73 Raab Alexander KONRATH Stefan Ing. Puch 650 TR 1968 3 67,18 12,07 3,71 2,41 0,34 3,13 1,54 1,24 0,00 4,33 0,78 3,17 3,16 0,29 1,5 2,55 5,3 0,37 9,75 11,54

36 32 Puck Peter HENZE Wilfried Karosserie Puck Team 1 Mercedes 190 SL 1958 2 68,39 15,26 1,32 0,54 0,49 3,59 1,78 0,84 0,00 5,63 2,26 2,53 4,41 0,40 5,43 2,3 7,08 0,10 8,68 5,75

37 34 Schratt Florian LEWIS Joel Karosserie Puck Team 1 Mercedes 380SL 1981 4 70,95 19,12 2,97 5,38 3,98 3,43 0,44 5,00 0,00 1,77 0,61 4,63 1,58 0,68 2,63 3,23 6,28 0,18 2,43 6,61

38 59 Fichtinger Christian PECHHACKER Franz Ford Taunus 17M P3 Super 1964 3 71,29 17,24 3,94 2,29 0,95 2,44 3,60 0,16 0,00 2,24 2,00 5,84 1,01 0,54 1,7 0,87 15,17 0,26 4,09 6,95

39 65 Andrejtschitsch Philipp KURASCH Herwig GLOBO Nissan 200 SX 1989 5 75,22 19,09 9,43 1,67 0,43 1,18 7,99 0,98 0,00 3,62 2,08 1,82 3,07 0,16 1,84 1,6 9,44 0,45 5,88 4,49

40 52 Hornung Bernhard KRAFT Michael MG-A 1500 1959 2 75,77 14,85 7,75 1,22 1,05 0,93 2,41 0,08 0,00 2,44 2,05 4,11 2,27 1,10 4,59 2,88 10,15 0,64 8,02 9,23

41 91 De Marco Fabrizio Mini 1966 3,8, 77,12 16,84 2,14 6,06 2,02 2,12 0,79 0,07 0,00 2,00 10,00 10,00 1,94 0,05 1,98 2,53 5,17 1,13 1,12 11,16

42 46 Achatz Herbert SCHAFFER Helmut Jaques Lemans Racing Team JAGUAR E - Cabrio 1966 3 78,48 14,89 1,84 2,88 0,5 1,7 2,19 3,39 0,00 1,66 1,36 5,24 1,13 0,51 10,00 4,21 10,56 0,19 10,00 6,23

43 55 Schönberg Ewald SCHÖNBERG Alexandra GLOBO VW Scirocco GL 1978 4,8,10 80,04 21,82 1,69 1,53 0,17 1,52 0,68 5,00 0,00 4,59 1,35 3,62 6,29 0,42 5,2 3,92 9,98 1,11 3,11 8,04

44 70 Winter Walter KÖRNER Peter Puch 650 TR 1965 3 83,88 39,29 4,29 1,15 0,62 1,66 1,30 0,3 0,00 4,24 1,49 2,23 1,61 0,31 3,13 0,84 8,96 0,62 2,55 9,29

45 35 Artner Hans ARTNER Bertram Karosserie Puck Team 2 Hillman Imp 1965 3 91,36 17,66 1,58 3,03 1,5 0,82 0,71 1,39 0,00 1,54 0,75 3,64 0,95 0,30 1,83 1,85 2,22 1,59 10,00 40,00

46 67 Ramusch Johann STOCKENBOJER Heidi Ford Capri GT 4 1980 4 98,00 23,33 10,00 1,57 0,74 3,47 2,70 1,73 0,00 4,17 1,54 4,12 2,2 0,20 2,75 4,7 15,84 1,65 6,96 10,33

47 33 Peternuss Richard LANZERSTORFER Werner Karosserie Puck Team 1 Mercedes 107 1973 4 106,65 14,88 10,00 2,83 1,17 10,00 5,16 2,95 0,00 2,95 2,15 8,16 1,53 1,14 10,00 3,36 11,81 1,04 4,36 13,16

48 7 Russling Klaus Fister Franz Porsche Carrera 4 1990 5,11 118,06 20,51 6,89 4,18 0,95 5,37 4,76 5,00 0,00 10,00 2,05 3,99 7,12 0,83 10,00 6,74 12,45 0,50 8,66 8,06

49 76 Kurzac Wit DELLA PIETRA Gabriele Mazda 323 Turbo 4x4 GTR 1994 5 122,85 42,00 3,66 4,34 0,02 10,00 8,03 3,86 0,00 3,06 1,86 3,61 4,58 0,68 6,63 6,2 13,4 0,37 2,01 8,54

50 49 Deutschmann Burgi EDLINGER Susi Alfa Romeo 1975 4,14,13 125,59 21,51 10,00 5,91 2,54 1,95 1,40 5,00 0,00 10,00 5,89 6,06 10,00 0,38 10,00 4,04 12,09 1,14 10,00 7,68

51 75 Vrhunc Boris VRHUNEC Miha Alfa Romeo GT Junior 1600 1973 4,8, 126,03 28,2 8,75 1,05 1,13 5,87 5,75 0,78 0,00 9,36 3,55 10,00 5,77 0,19 5,26 3,87 7,44 1,81 5,71 21,54

52 54 Katsarski Peter KATSARSKI Brigitte Jaguar XK 140 FHC 1955 2 130,86 40,52 5,14 1,96 0,83 4,25 3,51 2,27 0,00 0,69 2,38 3,7 3,09 0,03 5,25 2,21 20,58 0,13 8,26 26,06

53 8 Rom Hugo MÜHLMANN Michael GLOBO BMW 2002 TII 1973 4,8,11 135,75 31,28 10,00 10,00 0,05 10,00 1,24 5,00 0,00 10,00 1,40 5,35 3,73 0,64 1,73 10,00 14,83 1,77 4,15 14,58

54 39 Orasch Herodwig ORASCH Yvonne Reisebüro Lindebner Lancia Fulvia 1300S Rallye 1972 2,11 138,80 18,87 10,00 1,95 0,96 10,00 7,95 5,00 0,00 10,00 5,94 10,00 4,92 0,49 10,00 10,00 9,59 0,37 10,00 12,76

55 78 REICHELT Mario Martin Plieschnegger Trabant 601 S de Luxe 1985 5 139,30 23,19 10,00 2,89 1,08 10,00 6,85 1,03 0,00 10,00 7,58 10,00 10,00 0,08 7,84 5,56 9,01 0,70 2,05 21,44

56 77 Della Pietra Martin ASENOW Rumen Mini Classic MK II 1985 5 140,81 37,77 10,00 0,46 0,09 10,00 3,29 5,00 0,00 5,47 1,28 2,57 1,88 0,23 10,00 6,64 20,15 0,02 2,75 23,21

57 41 Lindebner Christian LINDEBNER Karin Reisebüro Lindebner Volvo S 121 Amazon 1968 4 144,05 21,99 10,00 0,93 0,25 10,00 9,01 5,00 0,00 1,19 6,80 10,00 10,00 0,48 10,00 10,00 11,07 0,04 10,00 17,29

58 1 Hemmelmayer Erich HORETH Doris Ford Model A Coupe 1929 1 153,21 8,09 0,56 0,53 0,32 0,7 0,77 0,1 0,00 0,81 1,00 0,33 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 40,00 10,00 10,00 40,00

59 9 Papousek Herbert PAPOUSEK Raoul Jaguar E 4.2 / Serie 1 Cabrio 1967 3 154,46 28,1 9,8 1,71 1,4 3,71 6,68 5,00 0,00 10,00 7,28 4,77 4,4 2,33 4,87 4,65 25,00 1,00 4,56 29,2

60 72 Krapinger Günther SCHERIAU Manuel Mercedes Benz 350 SL 1972 4,11 158,23 50,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 5,42 2,35 2,85 2,57 0,52 1,45 3,69 9,05 0,66 5,38 4,29

61 38 Korak Gerald WANK Ferdinand Karosserie Puck Team 2 Porsche Carrera 4 Cabrio 1991 5,12 160,87 22,28 10,00 5,07 2,5 10,00 10,00 5,00 0,00 10,00 7,00 10,00 10,00 2,09 10,00 10,00 9,77 2,22 10,00 14,94

62 36 Jaritz Kurt SCHWINGER Josef Ing. Karosserie Puck Team 2 Porsch 911 SC-Coupe 1979 4 163,23 23,57 10,00 0,4 0,7 10,00 6,29 1,31 0,00 10,00 6,25 10,00 10,00 0,40 10,00 10,00 17,33 1,55 10,00 25,43

63 69 Weitzendorfer Franz GRÖHL Gabriele Porsche 911 SC Cabrio 1983 4,12 184,18 33,87 10,00 4,67 1,61 5,63 10,00 5,00 0,00 10,00 5,66 10,00 10,00 1,95 10,00 10,00 22,33 0,49 10,00 22,97

64 66 Jamnig Helmut HAISSL Josef Saab 96 V 4 1978 4 191,29 15,39 4,09 1,29 0,4 2,96 1,47 2,77 0,00 10,00 7,59 5,33 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 40,00 10,00 10,00 40,00
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65 53 Biebl Robert ASAM Alfred Porsche 911 Targa 1977 4 199,77 40,24 10,00 6,63 2,41 10,00 7,79 5,00 0,00 10,00 9,63 8,5 10,00 0,14 10,00 8,79 25,00 1,26 4,38 30,00

66 68 Vollmann Franz KOLLER Josef Jaguar XK 150 DHC 1959 2 200,87 36,61 10,00 3,85 0,33 10,00 6,17 5,00 0,00 10,00 6,67 10,00 10,00 0,25 10,00 10,00 32,11 0,14 10,00 29,74

67 2 Müller Maik MÜLLER Michaela Pontiac Torpedosix 1941 1 259,72 50,00 10,00 2,85 5,00 10,00 6,57 5,00 0,00 10,00 5,18 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 50,00 10,00 5,12 40,00
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1 1 Hemmelmayer Erich HORETH Doris Ford Model A Coupe 1929 1 153,21 8,09 0,56 0,53 0,32 0,7 0,77 0,1 0,00 0,81 1,00 0,33 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 40,00 10,00 10,00 40,00

2 2 Müller Maik MÜLLER Michaela Pontiac Torpedosix 1941 1 259,72 50,00 10,00 2,85 5,00 10,00 6,57 5,00 0,00 10,00 5,18 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 50,00 10,00 5,12 40,00
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1 16 Rutrecht Peter PRIEBERNIG Andreas Mercedes 190 SL 1960 2 21,47 9,63 0,5 0,33 0,04 0,75 0,49 0,04 0,00 0,66 1,09 0,51 1,03 0,11 0,89 0,38 2,19 0,16 1,53 1,14

2 47 Stumpf Michael RIEDL Gerhard Chevrolet Corvette 1959 2,13 34,73 7,46 2,15 0,95 0,74 1,44 1,65 0,41 0,00 0,74 0,36 0,94 1,06 0,28 1,46 1,48 4,16 0,09 3,58 5,78

3 71 Kirchheimer Karl KIRCHHEIMER Anna MERCEDES 190 SL 1960 2 50,64 8,82 3,55 0,32 0,64 3,94 1,81 0,61 0,00 2,63 1,42 2,22 3,01 1,34 2,7 2,65 7,68 0,67 2,63 4,00

4 32 Puck Peter HENZE Wilfried Karosserie Puck Team 1 Mercedes 190 SL 1958 2 68,39 15,26 1,32 0,54 0,49 3,59 1,78 0,84 0,00 5,63 2,26 2,53 4,41 0,40 5,43 2,3 7,08 0,10 8,68 5,75

5 52 Hornung Bernhard KRAFT Michael MG-A 1500 1959 2 75,77 14,85 7,75 1,22 1,05 0,93 2,41 0,08 0,00 2,44 2,05 4,11 2,27 1,10 4,59 2,88 10,15 0,64 8,02 9,23

6 54 Katsarski Peter KATSARSKI Brigitte Jaguar XK 140 FHC 1955 2 130,86 40,52 5,14 1,96 0,83 4,25 3,51 2,27 0,00 0,69 2,38 3,7 3,09 0,03 5,25 2,21 20,58 0,13 8,26 26,06

7 39 Orasch Herodwig ORASCH Yvonne Reisebüro Lindebner Lancia Fulvia 1300S Rallye 1972 2,11 138,80 18,87 10,00 1,95 0,96 10,00 7,95 5,00 0,00 10,00 5,94 10,00 4,92 0,49 10,00 10,00 9,59 0,37 10,00 12,76

8 68 Vollmann Franz KOLLER Josef Jaguar XK 150 DHC 1959 2 200,87 36,61 10,00 3,85 0,33 10,00 6,17 5,00 0,00 10,00 6,67 10,00 10,00 0,25 10,00 10,00 32,11 0,14 10,00 29,74
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Pos Str.

Nr.

Fahrer 

driver
Vorname Beifahrer Team Fahrzeug Baujahr Klasse Gesamt

Punkte

1 28 Volk Erich VOLK Roswitha Rotella Vredestein Team FORD USA Mustang Fastback 1965 3 15,59 4,09 0,46 0,25 0,05 1,2 0,72 0,15 0,00 0,55 1,06 0,76 0,19 0,25 0,45 0,94 1,01 0,38 1,3 1,78

2 17 Weithaler Josef KLOSSOVA Michaela Höllental Classic Team SKODA 1000 MB Rallye 1964 3 18,51 4,79 0,42 0,88 0,97 1,3 0,55 0,04 0,00 1,3 0,96 0,29 0,6 0,20 1,02 0,4 1,38 0,14 1,00 2,27

3 13 Howadt Klaus HOWADT Philip Rotella Vredestein Team Porsche 914/6 1970 3 22,88 4,32 0,57 0,44 0,39 0,78 1,21 0,6 0,00 0,42 0,48 0,68 1,17 0,10 2,5 0,75 2,95 0,31 1,08 4,13

4 23 Bailer Hans Michael BAILER Barbara Höllental Classic Team Volvo P 1800S 1966 3 27,29 4,09 1,06 0,53 1,18 0,59 1,24 0,35 0,00 2,39 0,36 0,64 0,63 0,31 2,66 4,53 2,07 0,39 1,48 2,79

5 12 Kaan Richard ZEISBERGER Oliver Porsche 911 1967 3,13 31,24 8,97 1,75 0,22 0,5 1,18 0,81 0,44 0,00 3,54 1,09 1,04 0,81 0,52 2,41 1,46 2,08 0,53 1,25 2,64

6 43 Bauder Franz MAYRHOFER Robert Volkswagen Käfer 1302 S 1971 3 40,90 7,22 1,69 2,09 0,1 0,61 0,43 1,93 0,00 0,58 0,93 0,78 1,16 0,20 0,67 0,77 5,23 1,02 10,00 5,49

7 51 Brown George BROWN-ROLLFINKE Ingrid Jaguar E-Type FHC Serie 1 1966 3 45,23 12,45 3,36 0,71 0,17 1,71 2,03 0,19 0,00 3,67 0,69 0,79 2,23 0,18 1,18 0,71 7,82 0,30 2,24 4,8

8 45 Hassler Thomas RUCKHOFER Arno Jaques Lemans Racing Team Ford Mustang Convertible 289 V8 1967 3 46,87 7,99 3,03 2,35 0,99 0,8 1,93 5,00 0,00 2,39 0,74 2,69 1,65 1,01 1,89 3,31 5,76 0,48 2,31 2,55

9 37 Steiner Josef PFENNICH Johannes Karosserie Puck Team 2 Mercedes 230 SL 1964 3 48,01 12,84 3,16 0,51 0,36 3,08 0,42 5,00 0,00 2,28 1,60 1,88 1,85 0,52 1,05 1,29 2,83 1,37 4,5 3,47

10 30 Aufhauser Franz Jun. AUFHAUSER Franz Ferrari 365 GT 2+2 1970 3 48,40 14,89 3,32 0,41 0,27 1,29 1,03 0,53 0,00 2,1 1,46 1,28 1,02 0,14 2,76 1,44 6,52 0,48 2,87 6,59

11 62 Egermann Hans EGERMANN Christa Triumph GT6 MK2 1969 3 60,15 16,62 4,94 0,48 0,71 4,27 2,27 0,82 0,00 2,62 1,82 3,27 3,62 0,02 2,76 3,2 1,07 0,71 6,8 4,15

12 73 Raab Alexander KONRATH Stefan Ing. Puch 650 TR 1968 3 67,18 12,07 3,71 2,41 0,34 3,13 1,54 1,24 0,00 4,33 0,78 3,17 3,16 0,29 1,5 2,55 5,3 0,37 9,75 11,54

13 59 Fichtinger Christian PECHHACKER Franz Ford Taunus 17M P3 Super 1964 3 71,29 17,24 3,94 2,29 0,95 2,44 3,60 0,16 0,00 2,24 2,00 5,84 1,01 0,54 1,7 0,87 15,17 0,26 4,09 6,95

14 91 De Marco Fabrizio Mini 1966 3,8, 77,12 16,84 2,14 6,06 2,02 2,12 0,79 0,07 0,00 2,00 10,00 10,00 1,94 0,05 1,98 2,53 5,17 1,13 1,12 11,16

15 46 Achatz Herbert SCHAFFER Helmut Jaques Lemans Racing Team JAGUAR E - Cabrio 1966 3 78,48 14,89 1,84 2,88 0,5 1,7 2,19 3,39 0,00 1,66 1,36 5,24 1,13 0,51 10,00 4,21 10,56 0,19 10,00 6,23

16 70 Winter Walter KÖRNER Peter Puch 650 TR 1965 3 83,88 39,29 4,29 1,15 0,62 1,66 1,30 0,3 0,00 4,24 1,49 2,23 1,61 0,31 3,13 0,84 8,96 0,62 2,55 9,29

17 35 Artner Hans ARTNER Bertram Karosserie Puck Team 2 Hillman Imp 1965 3 91,36 17,66 1,58 3,03 1,5 0,82 0,71 1,39 0,00 1,54 0,75 3,64 0,95 0,30 1,83 1,85 2,22 1,59 10,00 40,00

18 9 Papousek Herbert PAPOUSEK Raoul Jaguar E 4.2 / Serie 1 Cabrio 1967 3 154,46 28,1 9,8 1,71 1,4 3,71 6,68 5,00 0,00 10,00 7,28 4,77 4,4 2,33 4,87 4,65 25,00 1,00 4,56 29,2
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Pos Str.

Nr.

Fahrer 

driver
Vorname Beifahrer Team Fahrzeug Baujahr Klasse Gesamt

Punkte

1 19 Schlager Marc SCHLAGER Otmar Rotella Vredestein Team Toyota Celica ST 1972 4 14,94 3,41 0,97 0,01 0,06 0,76 0,97 0,13 0,00 0,37 0,88 1,61 0,63 0,23 0,84 0,65 0,4 0,02 1,31 1,69

2 18 Landerl Erich RAGOWSKY Gilbert BMW 2002 turbo 1974 4 23,71 4,79 0,49 0,38 0,1 2,91 1,08 0,07 0,00 0,45 0,22 1,33 0,4 0,37 5,49 0,62 1,07 0,06 0,39 3,49

3 20 Pintarich Franz PINTARICH Uschi Ford Escort RS 2000 MK I 1973 4,13,11 24,03 4,88 1,55 1,36 1,15 1,41 0,23 0,82 0,00 0,57 0,56 1,44 0,99 0,35 0,91 1,38 1,78 0,26 0,96 3,43

4 29 Grava Paolo MARTINELLI Fulvio Lancia Fulvia Coupé 1.3S 1971 4,8, 24,49 8,82 0,04 2,86 2,08 0,28 0,24 0,13 0,00 1,24 1,00 0,48 0,11 0,36 0,33 0,72 0,99 0,16 0,98 3,67

5 21 Forstner Peter FORSTNER Irene MGB GT V8 1974 4 24,50 7,04 1,19 0,79 0,58 1,16 0,73 0,23 0,00 0,41 0,86 0,24 0,7 0,04 0,73 2,24 1,72 0,68 2,29 2,87

6 11 Jirowsky Fritz Jirowsky Silvia Höllental Classic Team Alfa Romeo 2000 GTV 1971 4 26,03 5,73 1,1 0,62 0,61 0,41 0,44 0,13 0,00 0,6 0,38 0,56 0,23 0,07 1,64 1,01 7,27 0,09 1,5 3,64

7 42 Matzke Willy SZTATECSNY  Stefan   Rotella Vredestein Team Alfa Romeo Giuglia Super 1300 1976 4,13 26,90 6,93 0,37 0,78 0,48 0,34 1,65 0,16 0,00 3,1 0,34 0,56 1,65 0,01 1,14 1,12 2,02 0,44 2,82 2,99

8 14 Berger Michael HOLLY-BERGER Veronika Höllental Classic Team Porsche 911 1975 4,8, 29,25 17,71 0,38 0,03 0,36 0,6 0,62 0,17 0,00 0,42 0,37 0,45 0,57 0,22 0,84 0,72 1,38 0,25 0,3 3,86

9 25 Sponring Christina NN Carinthia Classic Team Porsche 911T 1976 4 31,24 6,05 1,62 1,11 0,38 1,12 1,79 0,35 0,00 2,21 1,02 3,22 2,47 0,40 1,51 1,05 1,58 0,20 2,92 2,24

10 22 Fischer Sepp SCHÄTZINGER Günther Ing. Porsche 911 SC 1979 4 31,82 9,24 0,74 0,24 0,13 1,04 0,63 0,36 0,00 0,34 0,88 0,21 0,9 0,05 0,89 1,13 9,01 0,14 1,45 4,44

11 15 Brandt Helmut SCHRETTER Herwig Carinthia Classic Team Alfa Romeo 2000 GTV 1971 4 34,28 6,17 0,39 0,12 1,54 1,89 0,84 0,19 0,00 0,99 0,65 3,29 0,74 0,12 0,31 5,65 2,72 0,20 1,32 7,15

12 58 Edlinger Veronika HÖNIGMANN Michael BMW 1602 1975 4 47,91 12,49 2,54 0,43 0,77 2,74 1,33 0,81 0,00 2,68 0,75 0,63 2,53 0,25 2,67 1,76 5,95 0,10 2,00 7,48

13 27 Fuhrmann Erich FUHRMANN Erich jun. Alfa Romeo Spider 1979 4 48,26 8,81 2,37 10,00 2,11 3,3 1,53 0,94 0,00 0,94 1,56 3,61 1,12 0,01 2,31 1,17 1,92 0,12 1,07 5,37

14 24 Stoiber Barbara STOIBER Alex Dr. Carinthia Classic Team FIAT 124 Cabrio 1971 4 50,23 18,65 1,86 0,81 1,04 2,27 0,86 1,43 0,00 1,59 1,49 2,16 3,04 0,05 2,37 1,54 4,31 0,90 2,07 3,79

15 44 Pirtscher Anna-Sophie BARTLITSCH Sandra Jaques Lemans Racing Team Renault Alpine Typ: A 110 , 1300CV 1972 4,8,14 52,13 8,74 3,46 0,51 0,33 3,11 2,41 1,21 0,00 0,96 1,36 2,23 1,85 0,11 10,00 1,06 5,49 0,17 1,41 7,72

16 64 Mak Srecko SCHATZ Clemens GLOBO
Porsche 911 Carrera Targa 
California 1975 4,8,10 55,86 26,95 0,71 0,4 0,54 1,64 0,64 1,08 0,00 0,97 0,37 1,58 1,7 0,32 0,88 1,2 6,62 0,25 2,42 7,59

17 26 Pöllmann Edgar NN Carinthia Classic Team OPEL ASCONA i2000, IRMSCHER 1981 4,8, 58,93 16,52 2,83 1,67 0,34 2,48 1,92 5,00 0,00 1,85 1,22 3,54 1,93 0,32 1,67 2,69 9,05 0,11 2,34 3,45

18 63 Hainzl Sepp HAINZL Susi MG B MK III 1972 4 59,26 11,4 7,36 1,66 0,23 1,73 2,64 0,58 0,00 3,31 1,98 3,82 2,76 0,26 2,77 1,86 8,51 0,68 2,1 5,61

19 57 Bele Michael BELE Sebastian Morris MINI Cooper S  MK3 1971 4 62,17 16,35 1,76 0,09 0,2 1,07 1,04 5,00 0,00 2,2 1,03 1,61 1,2 0,27 1,22 1,49 9,8 0,16 1,44 16,24

20 34 Schratt Florian LEWIS Joel Karosserie Puck Team 1 Mercedes 380SL 1981 4 70,95 19,12 2,97 5,38 3,98 3,43 0,44 5,00 0,00 1,77 0,61 4,63 1,58 0,68 2,63 3,23 6,28 0,18 2,43 6,61

21 55 Schönberg Ewald SCHÖNBERG Alexandra GLOBO VW Scirocco GL 1978 4,8,10 80,04 21,82 1,69 1,53 0,17 1,52 0,68 5,00 0,00 4,59 1,35 3,62 6,29 0,42 5,2 3,92 9,98 1,11 3,11 8,04

22 67 Ramusch Johann STOCKENBOJER Heidi Ford Capri GT 4 1980 4 98,00 23,33 10,00 1,57 0,74 3,47 2,70 1,73 0,00 4,17 1,54 4,12 2,2 0,20 2,75 4,7 15,84 1,65 6,96 10,33

23 33 Peternuss Richard LANZERSTORFER Werner Karosserie Puck Team 1 Mercedes 107 1973 4 106,65 14,88 10,00 2,83 1,17 10,00 5,16 2,95 0,00 2,95 2,15 8,16 1,53 1,14 10,00 3,36 11,81 1,04 4,36 13,16

24 49 Deutschmann Burgi EDLINGER Susi Alfa Romeo 1975 4,14,13 125,59 21,51 10,00 5,91 2,54 1,95 1,40 5,00 0,00 10,00 5,89 6,06 10,00 0,38 10,00 4,04 12,09 1,14 10,00 7,68

25 75 Vrhunc Boris VRHUNEC Miha Alfa Romeo GT Junior 1600 1973 4,8, 126,03 28,2 8,75 1,05 1,13 5,87 5,75 0,78 0,00 9,36 3,55 10,00 5,77 0,19 5,26 3,87 7,44 1,81 5,71 21,54

26 8 Rom Hugo MÜHLMANN Michael GLOBO BMW 2002 TII 1973 4,8,11 135,75 31,28 10,00 10,00 0,05 10,00 1,24 5,00 0,00 10,00 1,40 5,35 3,73 0,64 1,73 10,00 14,83 1,77 4,15 14,58

27 41 Lindebner Christian LINDEBNER Karin Reisebüro Lindebner Volvo S 121 Amazon 1968 4 144,05 21,99 10,00 0,93 0,25 10,00 9,01 5,00 0,00 1,19 6,80 10,00 10,00 0,48 10,00 10,00 11,07 0,04 10,00 17,29

28 72 Krapinger Günther SCHERIAU Manuel Mercedes Benz 350 SL 1972 4,11 158,23 50,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 5,42 2,35 2,85 2,57 0,52 1,45 3,69 9,05 0,66 5,38 4,29

29 36 Jaritz Kurt SCHWINGER Josef Ing. Karosserie Puck Team 2 Porsch 911 SC-Coupe 1979 4 163,23 23,57 10,00 0,4 0,7 10,00 6,29 1,31 0,00 10,00 6,25 10,00 10,00 0,40 10,00 10,00 17,33 1,55 10,00 25,43

30 69 Weitzendorfer Franz GRÖHL Gabriele Porsche 911 SC Cabrio 1983 4,12 184,18 33,87 10,00 4,67 1,61 5,63 10,00 5,00 0,00 10,00 5,66 10,00 10,00 1,95 10,00 10,00 22,33 0,49 10,00 22,97

31 66 Jamnig Helmut HAISSL Josef Saab 96 V 4 1978 4 191,29 15,39 4,09 1,29 0,4 2,96 1,47 2,77 0,00 10,00 7,59 5,33 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 40,00 10,00 10,00 40,00
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Pos Str.

Nr.

Fahrer 

driver
Vorname Beifahrer Team Fahrzeug Baujahr Klasse Gesamt

Punkte

1 74 Zwarnig Gerald Krenn Erich Alfa Romeo Spider IV 1991 5 66,59 17,58 3,47 4,26 0,51 2,24 3,59 4,18 0,00 2,45 2,23 3,05 4,14 0,89 1,72 2,35 6,97 0,64 1,57 4,75

2 65 Andrejtschitsch Philipp KURASCH Herwig GLOBO Nissan 200 SX 1989 5 75,22 19,09 9,43 1,67 0,43 1,18 7,99 0,98 0,00 3,62 2,08 1,82 3,07 0,16 1,84 1,6 9,44 0,45 5,88 4,49

3 7 Russling Klaus Fister Franz Porsche Carrera 4 1990 5,11 118,06 20,51 6,89 4,18 0,95 5,37 4,76 5,00 0,00 10,00 2,05 3,99 7,12 0,83 10,00 6,74 12,45 0,50 8,66 8,06

4 76 Kurzac Wit DELLA PIETRA Gabriele Mazda 323 Turbo 4x4 GTR 1994 5 122,85 42,00 3,66 4,34 0,02 10,00 8,03 3,86 0,00 3,06 1,86 3,61 4,58 0,68 6,63 6,2 13,4 0,37 2,01 8,54

5 78 REICHELT Mario Martin Plieschnegger Trabant 601 S de Luxe 1985 5 139,30 23,19 10,00 2,89 1,08 10,00 6,85 1,03 0,00 10,00 7,58 10,00 10,00 0,08 7,84 5,56 9,01 0,70 2,05 21,44

6 77 Della Pietra Martin ASENOW Rumen Mini Classic MK II 1985 5 140,81 37,77 10,00 0,46 0,09 10,00 3,29 5,00 0,00 5,47 1,28 2,57 1,88 0,23 10,00 6,64 20,15 0,02 2,75 23,21

7 38 Korak Gerald WANK Ferdinand Karosserie Puck Team 2 Porsche Carrera 4 Cabrio 1991 5,12 160,87 22,28 10,00 5,07 2,5 10,00 10,00 5,00 0,00 10,00 7,00 10,00 10,00 2,09 10,00 10,00 9,77 2,22 10,00 14,94
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Pos Str.

Nr.

Fahrer 

driver
Vorname Beifahrer Team Fahrzeug Baujahr Klasse Gesamt

Punkte

1 81 Nosvai Andras Tibor Gabeli NSU 1000 C 1971 6 9,81 1,47 0,33 0,01 0,93 0,37 0,36 0,00 0,27 0,54 0,94 1,06 0,09 0,5 1,07 0,07 1,8

2 80 Skreiner Erik SKREINER Svetlana Triumph Stag 1972 6 29,05 3,01 1,49 0,24 3,74 2,04 3,22 0,00 1,59 0,93 2,36 1,43 0,23 1,37 3,08 0,75 3,57

3 50 Kronberger Peter DORNER Robert Porsche 928 S 1983 6 30,24 2,1 1,13 0,63 3,92 0,76 1,17 0,00 2,55 1,18 1,56 0,81 1,02 3,03 2,22 0,33 7,83

4 84 Weiss Adina WEISS Christian Volkswagen 11 1967 6 62,38 10,00 6,16 2,56 3,31 7,06 1,27 0,00 1,58 2,56 1,51 10,00 0,97 10,00 1,38 1,50 2,52

5 82 Cerpes Hartmut CERPES Andrea Ford Edsel Pacer 1958 6 117,87 10,00 4,08 2,49 2,67 3,63 5,00 0,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00

6 85 BREITHUBER Karl BREITHUBER Robert Goggomobil TS 300 1958 6 126,33 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 6,36 10,00 0,00 10,00 6,77 10,00 10,00 3,08 10,00 10,00 0,12 10,00
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Pos Str.

Nr.

Fahrer 

driver
Vorname Beifahrer Team Fahrzeug Baujahr Klasse Gesamt

Punkte

1 3 Ebner Clemens SCHELSKE Dieter BMW 329 Reutter Cabrio 1937 7 98,82 10,00 2,21 1,79 2,84 8,55 0,89 0,00 7,51 10,00 8,14 10,00 0,29 9,96 10,00 10,00

2 4 Riediker Walter RIEDIKER Edith MG TC 1945 7 111,03 10,00 2,58 2,06 10,00 7,10 5,00 0,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 3,6 0,69 10,00 10,00 10,00

3 5 Cekoni-Hutter Helmut CEKONI-HUTTER Rosalia Austro TatraT 57 1938 7 112,53 10,00 3,08 1,09 7,3 6,19 10,00 10,00 10,00 2,71 1,38 10,00 0,78 10,00 10,00 10,00
4 0
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Pos Str.

Nr.

Fahrer 

driver
Vorname Beifahrer Team Fahrzeug Baujahr Klasse Gesamt

Punkte

1 14 Berger Michael HOLLY-BERGER Veronika Höllental Classic Team Porsche 911 1975 4,8, 4,14 0,42 0,37 0,45 0,57 0,22 0,84 0,72 0,25 0,3

2 29 Grava Paolo MARTINELLI Fulvio Lancia Fulvia Coupé 1.3S 1971 4,8, 5,38 1,24 1,00 0,48 0,11 0,36 0,33 0,72 0,16 0,98

3 97 Specogna Luigi SCARAVETTO Giorgio Autobianchi A 112 Abarth 1980 9,8, 6,66 1,12 0,44 1,8 0,62 0,10 0,85 0,37 0,91 0,45

4 90 Cicuttini Amadeo CASTELLANO Lia Lancia Gamma Coupe 1978 9,8, 9,26 0,25 0,26 0,29 0,33 0,10 0,2 3,29 3,34 1,2

5 64 Mak Srecko SCHATZ Clemens GLOBO
Porsche 911 Carrera Targa 
California 1975 4,8,10 9,69 0,97 0,37 1,58 1,7 0,32 0,88 1,2 0,25 2,42

6 99 Janes Dominik Fiat 132 Special 1800 1974 9,8, 11,64 3,05 1,44 2,54 1,55 0,37 1,09 0,72 0,34 0,54

7 26 Pöllmann Edgar NN Carinthia Classic Team OPEL ASCONA i2000, IRMSCHER 1981 4,8, 15,67 1,85 1,22 3,54 1,93 0,32 1,67 2,69 0,11 2,34

8 44 Pirtscher Anna-Sophie BARTLITSCH Sandra Jaques Lemans Racing Team Renault Alpine Typ: A 110 , 1300CV 1972 4,8,14 19,15 0,96 1,36 2,23 1,85 0,11 10,00 1,06 0,17 1,41

9 55 Schönberg Ewald SCHÖNBERG Alexandra GLOBO VW Scirocco GL 1978 4,8,10 29,61 4,59 1,35 3,62 6,29 0,42 5,2 3,92 1,11 3,11

10 91 De Marco Fabrizio Mini 1966 3,8, 30,75 2,00 10,00 10,00 1,94 0,05 1,98 2,53 1,13 1,12

11 93 Duri Ezio DURI Riccardo Peugeot 203 C 1955 9,8, 31,26 3,91 2,83 3,87 3,72 2,14 1,7 3,35 2,25 7,49

12 101 Dagnelut Giorgi Alfa Romeo Giulietta ti 1960 9,8, 37,90 5,96 3,16 5,33 2,94 0,10 8,73 0,9 2,32 8,46

13 8 Rom Hugo MÜHLMANN Michael GLOBO BMW 2002 TII 1973 4,8,11 38,77 10,00 1,40 5,35 3,73 0,64 1,73 10,00 1,77 4,15

14 100 Weber Andrea Alfa Romeo Berlina 2000 1973 9,8, 40,68 3,86 0,91 10,00 7,65 0,14 9,66 3,16 0,15 5,15

15 75 Vrhunc Boris VRHUNEC Miha Alfa Romeo GT Junior 1600 1973 4,8, 45,52 9,36 3,55 10,00 5,77 0,19 5,26 3,87 1,81 5,71

16 92 Di Lauro Francesco Austin Supersport S/C 1929 9,8, 52,43 10,00 2,49 10,00 10,00 2,36 10,00 1,46 2,70 3,42

17 95 Grio Maurizio SCRIGNER Redenta BMW 1602 1971 9,8, 53,70 10,00 1,98 7,79 10,00 0,35 10,00 4,66 0,89 8,03
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Pos Str.

Nr.

Fahrer 

driver
Vorname Beifahrer Team Fahrzeug Baujahr Klasse Gesamt

Punkte

1 20 Pintarich Franz PINTARICH Uschi Ford Escort RS 2000 MK I 1973 4,13,11 24,03 4,88 1,55 1,36 1,15 1,41 0,23 0,82 0,00 0,57 0,56 1,44 0,99 0,35 0,91 1,38 1,78 0,26 0,96 3,43

2 7 Russling Klaus Fister Franz Porsche Carrera 4 1990 5,11 118,06 20,51 6,89 4,18 0,95 5,37 4,76 5,00 0,00 10,00 2,05 3,99 7,12 0,83 10,00 6,74 12,45 0,50 8,66 8,06

3 8 Rom Hugo MÜHLMANN Michael GLOBO BMW 2002 TII 1973 4,8,11 135,75 31,28 10,00 10,00 0,05 10,00 1,24 5,00 0,00 10,00 1,40 5,35 3,73 0,64 1,73 10,00 14,83 1,77 4,15 14,58

4 39 Orasch Herodwig ORASCH Yvonne Reisebüro Lindebner Lancia Fulvia 1300S Rallye 1972 2,11 138,80 18,87 10,00 1,95 0,96 10,00 7,95 5,00 0,00 10,00 5,94 10,00 4,92 0,49 10,00 10,00 9,59 0,37 10,00 12,76

5 72 Krapinger Günther SCHERIAU Manuel Mercedes Benz 350 SL 1972 4,11 158,23 50,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 5,42 2,35 2,85 2,57 0,52 1,45 3,69 9,05 0,66 5,38 4,29
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Pos Str.

Nr.

Fahrer 

driver
Vorname Beifahrer Team Fahrzeug Baujahr Klasse Gesamt

Punkte

1 38 Korak Gerald WANK Ferdinand Karosserie Puck Team 2 Porsche Carrera 4 Cabrio 1991 5,12 160,87 22,28 10,00 5,07 2,5 10,00 10,00 5,00 0,00 10,00 7,00 10,00 10,00 2,09 10,00 10,00 9,77 2,22 10,00 14,94

2 69 Weitzendorfer Franz GRÖHL Gabriele Porsche 911 SC Cabrio 1983 4,12 184,18 33,87 10,00 4,67 1,61 5,63 10,00 5,00 0,00 10,00 5,66 10,00 10,00 1,95 10,00 10,00 22,33 0,49 10,00 22,97
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Pos Str.

Nr.

Fahrer 

driver
Vorname Beifahrer Team Fahrzeug Baujahr Klasse Gesamt

Punkte

1 20 Pintarich Franz PINTARICH Uschi Ford Escort RS 2000 MK I 1973 4,13,11 24,03 4,88 1,55 1,36 1,15 1,41 0,23 0,82 0,00 0,57 0,56 1,44 0,99 0,35 0,91 1,38 1,78 0,26 0,96 3,43

2 42 Matzke Willy SZTATECSNY  Stefan   Rotella Vredestein Team Alfa Romeo Giuglia Super 1300 1976 4,13 26,90 6,93 0,37 0,78 0,48 0,34 1,65 0,16 0,00 3,1 0,34 0,56 1,65 0,01 1,14 1,12 2,02 0,44 2,82 2,99

3 12 Kaan Richard ZEISBERGER Oliver Porsche 911 1967 3,13 31,24 8,97 1,75 0,22 0,5 1,18 0,81 0,44 0,00 3,54 1,09 1,04 0,81 0,52 2,41 1,46 2,08 0,53 1,25 2,64

4 47 Stumpf Michael RIEDL Gerhard Chevrolet Corvette 1959 2,13 34,73 7,46 2,15 0,95 0,74 1,44 1,65 0,41 0,00 0,74 0,36 0,94 1,06 0,28 1,46 1,48 4,16 0,09 3,58 5,78

5 49 Deutschmann Burgi EDLINGER Susi Alfa Romeo 1975 4,14,13 125,59 21,51 10,00 5,91 2,54 1,95 1,40 5,00 0,00 10,00 5,89 6,06 10,00 0,38 10,00 4,04 12,09 1,14 10,00 7,68
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Pos Str.

Nr.

Fahrer 

driver
Vorname Beifahrer Team Fahrzeug Baujahr Klasse Gesamt

Punkte

1 44 Pirtscher Anna-Sophie BARTLITSCH Sandra Jaques Lemans Racing Team Renault Alpine Typ: A 110 , 1300CV 1972 4,8,14 52,13 8,74 3,46 0,51 0,33 3,11 2,41 1,21 0,00 0,96 1,36 2,23 1,85 0,11 10,00 1,06 5,49 0,17 1,41 7,72

2 49 Deutschmann Burgi EDLINGER Susi Alfa Romeo 1975 4,14,13 125,59 21,51 10,00 5,91 2,54 1,95 1,40 5,00 0,00 10,00 5,89 6,06 10,00 0,38 10,00 4,04 12,09 1,14 10,00 7,68
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